2025 FEE SCHEDULE MOAB CLASS IVb LANDFILL



HOURS OF OPERATION MONDAY - FRIDAY: 8AM - 4PM SATURDAY: 8AM - 12PM

SUNDAY: CLOSED

Туре	Disposal Notes	Unit	Price
Residential Disposal	Disposat Notes	Onic	THE
nesiuentiat Disposat	Inorganic materials will be charged CSD rates. Boot halls will be charged		
Green/Yard Waste	Inorganic materials will be charged C&D rates. Root balls will be charged concrete & asphalt rates.	Cubic Yard	\$ 10.00
O	Loads containing concrete and/or asphalt will be charged concrete & asphalt	OI.:VI	ф 4F00
Construction & Demolition (C&D) Debris	rates.	Cubic Yard	\$ 15.00
Concrete & Asphalt		Cubic Yard	\$ 20.00
*Minimum Fee			\$ 5.00
Commercial Disposal			
Green/Yard Waste	Inorganic materials will be charged C&D rates. Root balls will be charged concrete & asphalt rates.	Cubic Yard	\$ 14.00
Construction & Demolition (C&D) Debris	Loads containing concrete and/or asphalt will be charged concrete & asphalt rates.	Cubic Yard	\$ 22.00
Concrete & Asphalt		Cubic Yard	\$ 24.00
*Minimum Fee			\$ 5.00
Other Disposal Materials (Residential & 0	Commercial)		
Scrap Metal - Residential	No vehicles	Cubic Yard	FREE
Scrap Metal - Commercial	Scrap metal can be brought to the Canyonlands Transfer Station for FREE	Cubic Yard	\$ 4.00
Metal Appliances	No refrigerators or A/C units (These are accepted at the Canyonlands Transfer Station)	Each	\$ 5.00
	Must be free of organic material and other debris, including but not limited to		
Fill Dirt	tree limbs, grasses, rocks, and boulders. Dirt containing these items will be charged the construction & demolition rate.	Cubic Yard	FREE
Tires [DERIMMED] Vehicle/Standard	Tires and bulk loads of tires with rims will be charge 1.5 times the applicable per unit/cubic yard fee.	Each	\$ 5.00
Tires [DERIMMED] Oversized/Equipment	Tires and bulk loads of tires with rims will be charge 1.5 times the applicable per unit/cubic yard fee.	Each	\$ 8.00
Tires [DERIMMED] Bulk loads exceeding 4	Tires and bulk loads of tires with rims will be charge 1.5 times the applicable		
tires or heavy equipment tires	per unit/cubic yard fee.	Cubic Yard	\$ 45.00
Mulch (Unscreened Chipped Wood)		Cubic Yard	\$ 20.00
Equipment Usage Fee	Charged in 15-minute increments (\$50 per 15 minutes)	Per Hour	\$ 200.00
	Acceptance of materials beyond regular hours of operations will be considered		
Holiday/After Hours (Overtime Fee)	for large commercial projects and must be approved in advance by Authority	Per Hour	\$ 150.00
	administrative staff.		
Bulky Waste Diversion - NO LONGER ACC			
Bulky Waste	No longer accepted at the Moab Landfill. Bring to Canyonlands Transfer		-
	Station for proper disposal.		

Facility Procedures

- $\cdot \textbf{ ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED AND/OR SECURED.} \ Unsecured \ loads \ will \ be \ charged \ double \ disposal \ fees.$
- · Landfill charges for cleanup of loads containing prohibited materials and/or tipped in the wrong location: 1.5 times the fully burdened hourly rate for employee, equipment, and administrative overhead rates.
- \cdot All loads are subject to random load inspections.
- · Total invoice ticket fees are rounded to the nearest whole dollar (i.e., 0.01 to 0.49 rounds down & 0.50 to 0.99 rounds up)
- · Finance charges of 1.5% per month may be charged for charge accounts past due over 30 days

PROHIBITED MATERIALS: Electronics, Cardboard, Household Trash/Garbage, Batteries, Hazardous Wastes, Liquids, Contaminated Soils, Asbestos-Containing Materials, Animal Carcasses, Special Wastes, Railroad Ties, Freon-Containing Appliances.



HOURS OF OPERATION
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 7AM - 2PM
SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS: CLOSED

THIS FACILITY IS CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC | FRANCHISED HAULERS ONLY

Туре	Disposal Notes	Unit	Price
Material Type			
Municipal Solid Waste (MSW)		Ton	\$ 55.00
Construction & Demolition Debris		Ton	\$ 65.00
Concrete & Asphalt	Concrete and asphalt must be free of other trash, dirt, and debris or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Clean concrete and asphalt without rebar may be offered at a discounted rate if prior approval is obtained from Authority Management.	Ton	\$ 28.00
Clean Drill Mud/Cuttings	Special waste profile and manifest required with approval from Authority	Ton	\$ 30.00
Petroleum Contaminated Soils	Management prior to delivery. Must pass the paint filter test. One-time special waste profile fee of \$150.00, specific to source/location of material	Ton	\$ 55.00
Industrial Solid Waste	generation, will be assessed. Minimum disposal charge of \$150.00 per special	Ton	\$ 65.00
Non-Friable Asbestos Containing Material	waste profile.	Ton	\$ 65.00
Medium to Large Animal Carcasses		Ton	\$ 60.00
BioSolids (Sludge)		Each	\$ 55.00
Restaurant Waste Grease		Ton	\$ 55.00
Mattresses (Bulk Loads)	Small quantities of mattresses are charged at the Municipal Solid Waste rate.	Ton	\$ 320.00
Holiday/Saturday/After Hours (Overtime Fee)		Per Hour	\$ 150.00
Equipment Usage Fee	Charged in 15-minute increments (\$50 per 15 minutes)	Per Hour	\$ 200.00

Facility Procedures

- · ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED AND/OR SECURED. Unsecured loads will be charged double disposal fees.
- $\cdot \ \text{All drivers must wait to enter the tipping area until active equipment operators acknowledge the driver and cease movements.}$
- \cdot All loads are subject to random load inspections.
- · Finance charges of 1.5% per month may be charged for charge accounts past due over 30 days

PROHIBITED MATERIALS: Hazardous Waste, Liquids (exception for Restaurant Waste Grease) Biological Waste, Friable Asbestos-Containing Material

Effective (01/2025)

(435) 259-6314 | WWW.SWSSD1.ORG | SWSSD1@SWSSD1.ORG

2025 FEE SCHEDULE COMMUNITY RECYCLE CENTER



HOURS OF OPERATION
TUESDAY - FRIDAY: 8AM - 4PM
SATURDAY: 8AM - 12PM

MONDAYS AND SUNDAYS: CLOSED

Туре	Disposal Notes	Unit	Pric	ce
Residential & Commercial Recycling				
Corrugated Cardboard, Loose	Loads exceeding 1 cubic yard	Cubic Yard	\$	5.00
Corrugated Cardboard, Baled	Bale approximately 0.5 tons/bales	Per bale	\$	6.00
Electronic Waste/Recycling (Includes co	omputers, televisions, printers, cables, keyboards, mice, speak	ers, etc.)		
Residential	No appliances or items containing refrigerants/freon or radioactive materials,	Per pound	\$	0.50
Commercial/Governmental	(e.g. air conditioners, refrigerators, smoke detectors, et.)	Per pound	\$	1.00
Cellular Devices & Tablets		Each	\$	8.00
Minimum E-Waste Fee			\$	5.00
Universal Waste/Recycling				
Batteries		Per pound	\$	1.00
Minimum Battery Fee			\$	5.00
Lead-Acid Batteries	Automotive only	Each	\$	6.00
Compact Bulbs	CFL, Flood, etc.	Each	\$	1.00
Four-Foot (4') Fluorescent Bulbs		Each	\$	1.00
Eight-Foot (8') Fluorescent Bulbs		Each	\$	2.00
Minimum Bulb Fee			\$	5.00
Mercury-Containing Devices			\$	6.00

Facility Procedures

- · Total invoice ticket fees are rounded to the nearest whole dollar (i.e., 0.01 to 0.49 rounds down & 0.50 to 0.99 rounds up)
- · Finance charges of 1.5% per month may be charged for charge accounts past due over 30 days



Let's do our part to keep our community clean and sustainable!

2025 FEE SCHEDULE CANYONLANDS TRANSFER STATION



HOURS OF OPERATION
MONDAY - FRIDAY: 8AM - 4PM
SATURDAYS: 8AM - 12PM
SUNDAYS: CLOSED

		SUN	IDAYS: CLC
Туре	Disposal Notes	Unit	Price
Residential Disposal			
Uncompacted Municipal Solid Waste	MSW mixed with construction and demolition debris will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate.	Cubic Yard	\$ 13.0
	Green/yard waste loads containing inorganic materials and other		
	contaminants will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate.		
Green/Yard Waste	Tree trunks, rootballs, and other bulky green/yard waste items are NOT	Cubic Yard	\$ 15.0
	accepted and must be delivered to the Moab Landfill for disposal and/or reclamation.		
	Construction and demolition debris loads containing concrete, asphalt, rocks,		
	dirt, sand, and/or boulders are NOT accepted at the canyonlands Transfer		
Construction & Demolition (C&D) Debris	Station. These heavy weight items must be delivered to the Moab Landfill for	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.0
	disposal/reclamation.		
*Minimum Fee			\$ 5.0
Commercial Disposal			
	MSW mixed with construction and demolition debris will be charged at the		
Uncompacted Municipal Solid Waste	construction and demolition debris rate.	Cubic Yard	\$ 18.0
	Green/yard waste loads containing inorganic materials and other		
	contaminants will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate.		
Green/Yard Waste	Tree trunks, rootballs, and other bulky green/yard waste items are NOT	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.0
	accepted and must be delivered to the Moab Landfill for disposal and/or		
	reclamation.		
	Construction and demolition debris loads containing concrete, asphalt, rocks,		
O	dirt, sand, and/or boulders are NOT accepted at the canyonlands Transfer	O. dai: - Va	φ 00.0
Construction & Demolition (C&D) Debris	Station. These heavy weight items must be delivered to the Moab Landfill for	Cubic Yard	\$ 26.0
	disposal/reclamation.		
Compacted MSW	Rear load, Front load, Side load, Compactors		\$ 37.0
Other Trash/Garbage Rates			
Trash Can or Bag	Up to 32-gallons - \$5.00 minimum fee	Each	\$ 1.0
Polycart	96-gallon toter	Each	\$ 5.0
Wag Bags	Residential FREE [Up to 5 bags]	Each	\$ 2.0
Animal Carcasses	Pricing based on carcass size. Max at \$75/each.	Each	\$ 75.0
	Theng based on careass size. Play at \$\psi\$ of each.	Lacii	φ / υ.(
Recycle & Reclamation Rates			
Single-Stream Recycling Drop-off	Up to 32-gallons	Each	FREE
Bulk Single-Stream Recycling Drop-off	Unsorted bulk loads	Cubic Yard	\$ 20.0
Cardboard	Clean - for recycling only	Cubic Yard	\$ 6.0
Waste Oil Recycle Drop-off	DIYers only - Up to 5 gallons per visit - No businesses	Gallon	FREE
Antifreeze - Residential	\$5.00 minimum fee - must be delivered in a sealed, labeled container and free	Gallon	\$ 1.5
Antifreeze - Commercial	from other solids and liquids	Gallon	\$ 3.0
Pallets	Wood or plastic - must be in reusable condition	Each	FREE
	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the		
Scrap Steel/Metal/Aluminum	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Old lawn mowers and other	Cubic Yard	FREE
Scrap Steel/Metal/Aluminum	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the	Cubic Yard	FREE
	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Old lawn mowers and other equipment are accepted as long as all fluids have been removed/drained. Materials containing PCBs and vehicles are strictly prohibited.		
Metal Appliances	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Old lawn mowers and other equipment are accepted as long as all fluids have been removed/drained. Materials containing PCBs and vehicles are strictly prohibited. Clothes dryers, washing machines, stove/range/oven, water heater, etc.	Each	\$ 6.0
Scrap Steel/Metal/Aluminum Metal Appliances Refrigerators & Air Conditioners	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Old lawn mowers and other equipment are accepted as long as all fluids have been removed/drained. Materials containing PCBs and vehicles are strictly prohibited. Clothes dryers, washing machines, stove/range/oven, water heater, etc. Freon is removed by certified contractor	Each Each	\$ 6.0 \$ 30.0
Metal Appliances	Metals must be free of other debris and materials or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris rate. Old lawn mowers and other equipment are accepted as long as all fluids have been removed/drained. Materials containing PCBs and vehicles are strictly prohibited. Clothes dryers, washing machines, stove/range/oven, water heater, etc.	Each	\$ 6.0

2025 FEE SCHEDULE CANYONLANDS TRANSFER STATION



HOURS OF OPERATION MONDAY - FRIDAY: 8AM - 4PM SATURDAYS: 8AM - 12PM

SUNDAYS: CLOSED

Recycle & Reclamation Rates (cont.)			
Tires [DERIMMED] Standard/Vehicle	Tires with rims are charged 1.5 times the applicable per unit fee. Tires are containerized and relocated to the Moab Landfill for storage prior to recycling/reclamation and, consequently, are accepted at the Moab landfill for	Each	\$ 8.00
Tires [DERIMMED] Oversized/Equipment	50% of the Transfer Station price. Bulk tire loads are NOT accepted at the Transfer Station and must be delivered to the Moab Landfill.	Each	\$ 16.00
Equipment Assistance Use Fee	Charged in 15-minute increments (\$50 per 15 minutes)	Per Hour	\$ 200.00
Load Sorting Fee		Per Hour	\$ 225.00
Bulky Waste Disposal at the Canyonland	s Transfer Station		
Compact Furniture (<1 Cubic Yard)	Small tables, chairs, nightstands, toilets, sinks & dishwashers	Per Item	\$ 7.00
Medium Furniture (1-2 Cubic Yards)	Love seats, futons, armchairs/recliners, medium-sized desks, tables, & dressers	Per Item	\$ 14.00
Large Furniture (2-3 Cubic Yards)	Sofas, large desks, tables, & dressers	Per Item	\$ 20.00
Oversized Furniture (3-4 Cubic Yards)	Sleeper sofas, wooden bed framesets, & other heavy/extra bulky items. Oversized furniture exceeding four (4) cubic yards of total airspace will be charged the oversized furniture rate plus \$8 per each additional cubic yard per item.	Per Item	\$ 26.00
Any Size Mattresses & Box Springs		Per Item	\$ 15.00
Household Hazardous Waste Collection	Program		
Aerosols	Empty Aerosols are FREE - Reclaimed as Scrap Metal	Each	\$ 1.00
High BTU Blendable Liquids	Old Gasoline/Diesel Fuel, Kerosene, Lighter Fluid	By Volume	\$ 3.00
Flammable Liquids and Solids	Automotive Fluids, Household Cleaners, Adhesives/Epoxy, etc.	By Volume	\$ 5.00
Paint and Paint-Related Products	Oil-Based Paint, Thinners, Stains, etc.	By Volume	\$ 8.00
Poison/Toxic Liquids	Pesticides, Fertilizers, Insecticides, etc.	By Volume	\$ 5.00
Acids and Bases	Drain Cleaners & Openers, Ammonia-Based Cleaner, Metal Cleaners, etc.	Each	\$ 8.00
	Small Fire Extinguishers (2.5 - 5 pounds)	Each	\$ 5.00
Fire Extinguishers	Regular Fire Extinguishers (6 - 20 pounds)	Each	\$ 10.00
	Large Fire Extinguishers (20+ pounds)	Each	\$ 15.00
Drawaya Odindaya	1 Gallon - Empty Small Propane Cylinders are FREE - Reclaimed as Scrap Metal	Each	\$ 1.00
Propane Cylinders	Refillable Medium Propane Cylinders (2 - 20 gallon)	Each	\$ 10.00
	Refillable Large Propane Cylinder (20+ gallon)	Each	\$ 20.00
Minimum HHW Fee	Excluding Aerosols and Small Propane Cylinders		\$ 5.00

Household Hazardous Waste Collection Program Procedures

- The HHW Collection Program is open to Grand and San Juan County, Utah residents ONLY. Proof of residency (Driver's License or utility bill) is required prior to drop-off. No commercial/business waste or out-of-state HHW will be accepted. Residential property management agencies (i.e., overnight accommodations management companies) are not authorized to bring materials generated form rental units.
- · Residents may drop up to fifty (50) pounds of HHW per visit. No containers over five (5) gallons will be accepted, excluding propane cylinders.

ALL CONTAINERS MUST BE CLEARLY LABELED, IN THE ORIGINAL CONTAINER, AND FREE OF LEAKS. CSWA RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY MATERIALS.

Facility Procedures

- $\cdot \textbf{ ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED AND/OR SECURED.} \ Unsecured \ loads \ will \ be \ charged \ double \ disposal \ fees.$
- · All loads are subject to random load inspections.
- · Total invoice ticket fees are rounded to the nearest whole dollar (i.e., 0.01 to 0.49 rounds down & 0.50 to 0.99 rounds up)
- · Finance charges of 1.5% per month may be charged for charge accounts past due over 30 days



2295 South Highway 191 1000 Sand Flats Road Moab, Utah 84532 Tel: (435) 259-6314 | Fax: (435) 259-8466 swssd1@swssd1.org | www.swssd1.org

City Pricing 2025

\$15 Per Cart -or- \$35 Per Dumpster

\$15 Per Loose Yard

	Comn	nerci	ial Trash S	Servi	ces 202	25 - I	Moab C	ity -	(Only i	n Cit	ty Limi	ts) []	PER M	ONT	H]						
TRASH	Reload	s	Special Pickup		y Other (EOW)	1-X	K- Week	2-X	K- Week	3-X	- Week	4-X	K- Week	5-X-	Week	6-2	K- Week	7-2	K- Week	Mont	thly CU
	Commercial	1	Commercial	,	ļ		1	4	<u> </u>	Comi	nercial	Tra	ash Cart	s - M	lultiple	Da	y Servic	e	1		
City - 65-GL - Trash Carts	\$ 1	10 \$	\$ 20	\$	20	\$	24						Not Av	ailabl	le					,	1
City - 96-GL - Trash Carts	\$ 1	10 \$	\$ 20	\$	22	\$	26	\$	48	\$	72	\$	96	\$	175	\$	210	\$	280		
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as orig	ginal base ca	rt - *1	not available	for E	OW Tra	sh Se	ervice *									•		•			
COMMERCIAL CONTAINERS	Reload		Special PU	Tras	h EOW	1-7	K- Week	2-2	X- Week	3-X	- Week	4-7	X- Week	5-X	- Week	6-3	X- Week	7-	X- Week		CUF
2-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 2	25 \$	\$ 40	\$	51	\$	80	\$	151	\$	250	\$	334	\$	423	\$	534	\$	664	\$	46
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Cont	tainer	-	N/A		\$	74	\$	138	\$	209	\$	279	\$	353	\$	445	\$	554	\$	46
3-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 4	10 \$	\$ 50	\$	60	\$	100	\$	188	\$	307	\$	408	\$	511	\$	634	\$	781	\$	54
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Cont	tainer	-	N/A		\$	91	\$	171	\$	256	\$	340	\$	426	\$	529	\$	651	\$	54
4-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 5	50 \$	65	\$	75	\$	118	\$	224	\$	361	\$	480	\$	600	\$	741	\$	904	\$	64
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Cont	tainer	·	N/A		\$	108	\$	204	\$	301	\$	400	\$	500	\$	618	\$	754	\$	64
6-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 7	75 \$	85	\$	95	\$	157	\$	291	\$	472	\$	626	\$	780	\$	955	\$	1,153	\$	85
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Cont	tainer	· →	N/A		\$	143	\$	268	\$	394	\$	522	\$	650	\$	796	\$	961	\$	85
8-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 9	95	\$ 110	\$	120	\$	194	\$	367	\$	589	\$	781	\$	982	\$	1,185	\$	1,422	\$	106
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Cont	tainer	→	N/A		\$	177	\$	334	\$	491	\$	651	\$	810	\$	988	\$	1,185	\$	106
*Container Use Fee (CUF) - Containers	s put o	n hold or do n	ot get	hauled at	least	once a mo	nth w	ill be char	ged a c	ontainer	use fe	e (CUF) be	sed on	the regu	lar m	inmum pic	k-up	rate		
Additional Add-On's for Trash Carts -															Drive	In Se	ervice & Ba	ick D	oor Service	- \$15	
Additional Add-On's for Trash Containers -														Locki	ng Bar - S	\$50 Ir	stallation F	ee an	d a \$5 Moi	nthly R	Rental Fe
All accounts that require a Saturday service wi	ll be charged	a \$50/	/month mobili	ization	fee, and	all ac	counts tha	t requ	iire a Suno	lay pio	k-up serv	vice w	ill be charş	ed a \$	100/mont	th mo	bilization t	fee			
Reload Fee - Assessed to Custome	ers when clea	nup oi	r overflow occ	curs an	d Distric	t stafi	f must relo	ad th	e Cart						\$	10 Pe	r Cart	(On-Site Fee	es	
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Cu																	r Cart		Call-In Fee		
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Custome	ers for any Co	ontain	er or Cart - D	elivery	7 - Chang	e of S	Service - R	emov	al or Clea	ning					\$1	5 Per	Cart -or-	\$35	Per Dumps	ster	
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$1	5 Per Yard f	or all	Trash Distric	t Staff	are Requ	ired t	o Cleanup										\$15 Per L	oose	Yard		

Resid	ential Trash Services 2	025	5 - Moab City - (Only in	n C	City Limits) [PER MC	NTE	H)	
	Reload		Special Pickup	T	Every Other Week (EOW)		1-X- Week	
TRASH	Residential		Residential		1		1	
City - 65-GL - Trash Carts	\$	10	\$ 20	\$	20	\$	24	
City - 96-GL - Trash Carts	\$	10	\$ 20	\$	22	\$	26	
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as original base cart - *not availal	le for EOW Trash Service*							
Additional Add-On's for Trash Carts -							Drive In Service & Ba	ick Door Service - \$15
Reload Fee - Assessed to Customers when cleanup or overflo	w occurs and District staff mus	st re	load the Cart				\$10 Per Cart	On-Site Fees
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Customer requests an	off-route pickup for overflow	or s	pecial event				\$20 Per Cart	Call-In Fees
Occurrence/Trip Fee - Assessed to Customers for any Cart -	Delivery - Change of Service -	Ren	noval or Cleaning				\$15 Per Ca	rt

Con	nmerc	ial & R	esidentia	l Re	ecycle Serv	rices 2025 -	M	oab City -	· (C	Only in Ci	ity]	Limits) [PER MON	TH]		
	R	eload	Special Picku	p	Every Other Week (EOW)	1-X- Week	2	2-X- Week	3-	X- Week	4-	X- Week	5-X- Week	1	X Week	2 X Week	CUF
RECYCLE		nmercial idential	Commercial Residential		1	1 Cor	nm	ercial Recy	cle	Carts - Mu	ıltip	le Day Ser	vice 1		Multi	family	1
City 96-GL Recycle Cart	\$	10	\$ 2	20 \$	\$ 18	\$ 22	\$	45	\$	65	\$	80	\$ 100	\$	40	\$ 50	\$ 18
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as ori	ginal ba	ase cart -	*not availa	ble f	or EOW Tra	sh Service *											
COMMERCIAL CONTAINERS	Re	eload	Special PU	•	OCC - EOW	1-X- Week	2-	X- Week	3	-X- Week	4-	X- Week	5-X- Week		CUF	g. 1 g.	a .
2-YD - Cardboard Container	\$	30	\$ 4	45 \$	\$ 45	\$ 70	\$	130	\$	195	\$	260	\$ 330	\$	46	Single Stre Recycle Se	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container	•		-	5	\$ 38	\$ 62	\$	117	\$	176	\$	236	\$ 298	\$	46	limited to 5	
3-YD - Cardboard Container	\$	40	\$	55 \$	\$ 55	\$ 90	\$	165	\$	245	\$	330	\$ 410	\$	54	for Commer	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container	<u> </u>		→	5	\$ 47	\$ 79	\$	150	\$	224	\$	298	\$ 371	\$	54	Home Parks - HOA's and M	-
4-YD - Cardboard Container	\$	50	\$	55 \$	65	\$ 105	\$	200	\$	295	\$	395	\$ 490	\$	64	Acco	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container	<u> </u>		→	5	\$ 58	\$ 79	\$	182	\$	269	\$	358	\$ 447	\$	64		
6-YD - Cardboard Container	\$	75	\$ 9	90 \$	105	\$ 145	\$	270	\$	400	\$	525	\$ 655	\$	85	"HP	C'' -
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container			→	5	\$ 78	\$ 131	\$	246	\$	362	\$	480	\$ 598	\$	85	Hand Pick-up	
8-YD - Cardboard Container	\$	100	\$ 12	20 5	145	\$ 185	\$	345	\$	505	\$	670	\$ 835	\$	106	\$20/Month \$50/Month f	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container	-		→	3	\$ 99	\$ 166	\$	312	\$	459	\$	608	\$ 758	\$	106	\$85/Month	,
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Carts -				•		•							Drive	In S	ervice & Ba	ck Door Service	- \$15
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Containers	-												Locking Bar -	\$50 1	Installation F	ee and a \$5 Mor	thly Rental Fee
Reload Fee - Assessed to Custom	ers whe	n cleanup	or overflow	occu	rs and Distric	t staff must relo	oad	the Cart					\$	10 F	er Cart	On-Site Fee	s
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Cu	stomer	requests a	an off-route	oicku	p for overfloy	v or special ever	nt						9	20 F	er Cart	Call-In Fee	:S

Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customers for any Container or Cart - Delivery - Change of Service - Removal or Cleaning

Commercial Accounts - All Loose Recycle - \$15 Per Yard for all Trash District Staff are Required to Cleanup



2295 South Highway 191 1000 Sand Flats Road Moab, Utah 84532 Tel: (435) 259-6314 | Fax: (435) 259-8466 swssd1@swssd1.org | www.swssd1.org

Grand County Pricing 2025

Commerci	al & 1	Reside	ntial	Trash	Servi	ces 202	25 - (Grand (Cou	nty (Spa	anisl	h & Mo	ab V	alley O	NL	Y) [PER	M	ONTH]				
TRASH	R	eload	Spe	cial Pickup		ry Other k (EOW)	1-X	- Week	2-X	K- Week	3-2	K- Week	4-X	K- Week	5-2	X- Week	6-2	X- Week	7-X	K- Week	Mor	nthly CUF *
IKASH		nmercial sidential		ommercial esidential		Ţ		1	1		Con	nmercia	<u>l</u> Tra	ash Car	ts -	Multiple	e Da	ay Servi	ce '	Î		
County - 65-GL - Trash Carts	\$	15	\$	25	\$	24	\$	27	\$	54	\$	80	\$	107	\$	134	\$	161	\$	188		1
County - 96-GL - Trash Carts	\$	15	\$	25	\$	27	\$	32	\$	64	\$	96	\$	129	\$	161	\$	193	\$	225		
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as orig	inal ba	se cart -	*not	available	for E0)W Tras	h Ser	vice *														
															CUF							
1-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	31	\$	47	N/A		\$	70	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	64
2-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	31	\$	47	\$	62	\$	99	\$	185	\$	280	\$	374	\$	473	\$	596	\$	742	\$	62
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional	l Contain	ıer	-	\$	52	\$	83	\$	157	\$	237	\$	319	\$	402	\$	507	\$	632	\$	52
3-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	53	\$	69	\$	81	\$	137	\$	257	\$	384	\$	510	\$	639	\$	794	\$	977	\$	81
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litiona	l Contain	ıer	→	\$	69	\$	116	\$	218	\$	326	\$	435	\$	543	\$	675	\$	830	\$	69
4-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	69	\$	87	\$	96	\$	162	\$	306	\$	452	\$	600	\$	750	\$	927	\$	1,131	\$	96
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litiona	l Contain	ıer	→	\$	83	\$	138	\$	260	\$	383	\$	510	\$	639	\$	789	\$	962	\$	83
6-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	110	\$	130	\$	136	\$	229	\$	429	\$	630	\$	835	\$	1,040	\$	1,274	\$	1,538	\$	136
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litiona	l Contain	ıer	→	\$	115	\$	194	\$	365	\$	536	\$	710	\$	885	\$	1,083	\$	1,307	\$	115
8-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	147	\$	166	\$	170	\$	283	\$	534	\$	786	\$	1,042	\$	1,296	\$	1,581	\$	1,896	\$	170
Add To Base Rate For Each Ada	litiona	l Contain	ıer	>	\$	146	\$	242	\$	453	\$	667	\$	885	\$	1,102	\$	1,346	\$	1,611	\$	146
*Container Use Fee (CU	F) - Co	ntainers p	ut on	hold or do	not ge	t hauled a	ıt least	once a me	onth v	vill be char	ged a	container	use fe	e (CUF) b	ased	on the regu	lar m	inmum pic	k-up ra	ıte		
Additional Add-On's for Trash Carts -																Drive	In Se	rvice - \$20 l	Back D	oor Service	- \$15	5
Additional Add-On's for Trash Containers -															I	Locking Bar	- \$50) Installatio	n Fee a	nd a \$5 Mo	nthly	Rental Fee
All accounts that require a Saturday service wil	l be cha	rged a \$5	50/mo	nth mobili	zation	fee, and a	ıll acco	ounts that	requi	ire a Sund:	ay pic	k-up servi	ce wil	l be charge	ed a S	\$125/month	mob	ilization fe	e			
Reload Fee - Assessed to Custome	rs whe	n cleanup	or ov	erflow occ	urs an	d District	staff 1	nust reloa	d the	Cart						;	\$15 P	er Cart	(On-Site Fees	;	
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Cus	tomer	requests a	n off-	route pick	up for	overflow	or spe	cial event									\$25 P	er Cart		Call-In Fees		
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customer	rs for a	ny Contai	iner o	r Cart - De	elivery	- Change	of Ser	vice - Rer	noval	or Cleani	ng					\$	15 Pe	r Cart -or-	\$35 1	Per Dumpst	er	
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20 P	er Yard	l/ or per 1	15 mir	nutes for a	ll Tras	h District	Staff	are Requi	red to	Cleanup						\$	20 P	er Loose Ya	ırd			
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts - A	ssessed	l to Custo	mers	for any Co	ontaine	er or Cart										\$100 Per	Cart	-or- Indi	vidual	Quote Per I	Dump:	ster

Co	mmercial &	Residentia	Recycling	Services 202	25 - Grand (County Recy	ycle Rates [I	PER MONT	`H]
RECYCLE	Reload	Special Pickup	Every Other Week (EOW)	1-X- Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week	1 X Week 2 X Week
RECICLE	Commercial Residential	Commercial Residential		<u>Com</u>	mercial Recy	cle Carts - M	ultiple Day Se	rvice 🛖	Multifamily
County 96-GL Recycle Cart	\$ 15	\$ 25	\$ 18	\$ 23	\$ 45	\$ 68	\$ 90	\$ 113	\$ 43 \$ 48
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as original	inal base cart -	*not available	for EOW Tras	h Service *					
COMMERCIAL CONTAINERS	Reload	Special PU	OCC - EOW	1-X- Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week	
2-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 30	\$ 46	\$ 49	\$ 81	\$ 152	\$ 229	\$ 307	\$ 387	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container		→	\$ 42	\$ 69	\$ 129	\$ 195	\$ 261	\$ 329	Single Stream - Cart Recycle Services are limited to 5 X Per Week for Commercial -
3-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 46		\$ 61	\$ 103	\$ 195	\$ 291	\$ 387	\$ 482	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container		→	\$ 52	\$ 88	\$ 165	\$ 247	\$ 329	\$ 411	and Multi-Family Accounts
4-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 62	\$ 78	\$ 78	\$ 131	\$ 246	\$ 363	\$ 483	\$ 603	
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container	•	→	\$ 66	\$ 111	\$ 208	\$ 309	\$ 414	\$ 513	
6-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 97	\$ 113	\$ 109	\$ 183	\$ 344	\$ 507	\$ 672	\$ 837	"HPC" -
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container		→	\$ 94	\$ 157	\$ 293	\$ 431	\$ 571	\$ 711	Hand Pick-up Cardboard - \$30/Month for EOW.
8-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 129	\$ 146	\$ 139	\$ 232	\$ 437	\$ 643	\$ 851	\$ 865	\$60/Month for 1x Week,
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container		→	\$ 118	\$ 196	\$ 371	\$ 546	\$ 725	\$ 791	\$90/Month for 2x Week
,	F) - Containers p	ut on hold or do	not get hauled a	ut least once a m	onth will be chai	rged a container	use fee (CUF) be	U	lar minmum pick-up rate
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Carts -									In Service - \$20 Back Door Service - \$15
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Containers -								Locking Bar	r - \$50 Installation Fee and a \$5 Monthly Rental Fee
All accounts that require a Saturday service will	be charged a \$5	50/month mobili	zation fee, and a	all accounts that	require a Sund	ay pick-up servi	ce will be charge	ed a \$125/month	mobilization fee
Reload Fee - Assessed to Custome	rs when cleanup	or overflow occ	urs and District	staff must reloa	d the Cart				\$15 Per Cart On-Site Fees
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Cus	tomer requests a	nn off-route pick	up for overflow	or special event					\$25 Per Cart Call-In Fees
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customer	s for any Conta	iner or Cart - Do	elivery - Change	of Service - Rer	noval or Cleani	ing		\$	15 Per Cart -or- \$35 Per Dumpster
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20 Po	er Yard/ or per	15 minutes for a	l Trash District	Staff are Requi	red to Cleanup				\$20 Per Loose Yard
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts - A	ssessed to Custo	omers for any Co	ontainer or Cart					\$100 Per	r Cart -or- Individual Quote Per Dumpster



2295 South Highway 191 1000 Sand Flats Road Moab, Utah 84532 Tel: (435) 259-6314 | Fax: (435) 259-8466 swssd1@swssd1.org | www.swssd1.org

San Juan County Pricing 2025

Commercial & Residential Trash Services 2025 - San Juan County [PER MONTH] Reload Special Pickup Week (EOW) 1-X- Week 2-X- Week 3-X- Week 4-X- Week 5-X- Week 6-X- Week 7-X- Week Monthly CU *																						
TRASH	Re	eload	Specia	ıl Pickup			1-X	- Week	2-2	X- Week	3-X	K- Week	4-X	- Week	5-2	K- Week	6-2	K- Week	7-X	K- Week	Moi	
IKADII		mercial dential		mercial idential		Î		<u>t</u>		1	Con	nmercia	<u>l</u> Tra	ash Car	ts -	Multiple	e Da	y Servi	ce '	Î		_
San Juan County - 65-GL - Trash Carts	\$	15	\$	25	\$	25	\$	28	\$	56	\$	84	\$	112	\$	140	\$	168	\$	196		1
San Juan County - 96-GL - Trash Carts	\$	15	\$	25	\$	28	\$	34	\$	67	\$	101	\$	134	\$	168	\$	202	\$	235		
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as origin	al base	e cart - *	not av	ailable f	or EO	W Trash	Servi	ice *														
COMMERCIAL CONTAINERS	Re	load	Spec	ial PU	Tras	h EOW	1-X	- Week	2-	X- Week	3-2	K- Week	4-3	K- Week	5-3	X- Week	6-3	X- Week	7-2	X- Week		CUF
1-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	32	\$	49	N/A		\$	75	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	64
2-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	32	\$	49	\$	64	\$	104	\$	193	\$	293	\$	391	\$	494	\$	623	\$	776	\$	64
Add To Base Rate For Each Addi	tional	Contain	er	→	\$	55	\$	87	\$	164	\$	248	\$	333	\$	420	\$	529	\$	661	\$	55
3-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	55	\$	72	\$	84	\$	142	\$	267	\$	399	\$	530	\$	665	\$	825	\$	1,016	\$	84
Add To Base Rate For Each Addi	tional	Contain	er	→	\$	72	\$	120	\$	226	\$	339	\$	452	\$	565	\$	702	\$	863	\$	72
4-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	72	\$	90	\$	100	\$	168	\$	318	\$	470	\$	624	\$	780	\$	964	\$	1,176	\$	100
Add To Base Rate For Each Addi	tional	Contain	er	→	\$	86	\$	144	\$	270	\$	398	\$	530	\$	665	\$	821	\$	1,000	\$	86
6-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	115	\$	134	\$	141	\$	237	\$	445	\$	654	\$	867	\$	1,079	\$	1,321	\$	1,595	\$	141
Add To Base Rate For Each Addi	tional	Contain	er	→	\$	120	\$	201	\$	378	\$	556	\$	737	\$	918	\$	1,124	\$	1,356	\$	120
8-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$	153	\$	173	\$	176	\$	294	\$	554	\$	815	\$	1,081	\$	1,345	\$	1,640	\$	1,967	\$	176
Add To Base Rate For Each Addi	tional	Contain	er	→	\$	151	\$	251	\$	470	\$	692	\$	918	\$	1,144	\$	1,396	\$	1,672	\$	151
*Container Use Fee (CUF) - Con	tainers pi	ut on he	old or do	not get	hauled a	t least	once a mo	onth v	will be char	ged a	container i	use fee	e (CUF) ba	sed o	n the regul	lar mi	inmum pick	k-up ra	te		
Additional Add-On's for Trash Carts -																Drive	In Sei	rvice - \$20 l	Back D	oor Service	- \$15	5
Additional Add-On's for Trash Containers -															I	ocking Bar	- \$50) Installation	n Fee a	nd a \$5 Mo	nthly	Rental Fee
All accounts that require a Saturday service will l	be char	ged a \$5()/montl	n mobiliz	ation f	ee, and al	l accou	ınts that ı	requi	re a Sunda	y pick	k-up servic	e will	be charge	l a \$1	125/month	mobi	lization fee				
Reload Fee - Assessed to Customers	s when	cleanup o	or over	flow occu	ırs and	District s	staff m	ust reload	l the	Cart							\$15 P	er Cart	(On-Site Fees	S	
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Custo		•			•					•		•		•				er Cart		Call-In Fees		
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customers											ng									Per Dumpst	er	
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20 Per		•					Staff a	re Require	ed to	Cleanup				-				er Loose Ya				
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts - As	sessed t	o Custor	ners for	r any Co	ntainer	or Cart							_			\$100 Per	Cart	-or- Indi	vidual	Quote Per I	Dump	ster

Commercial & Residential Recycling Services 2025 - San Juan County Recycle Rates [PER MONTH]												
RECYCLE	Reload	Special Pickup	Every Other Week (EOW)	1-X- Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week	1 X Week 2 X Week			
	Commercial Residential	Commercial Residential			mercial Recy	cle Carts - M	ultiple Day Se	rvice 🋖	Multifamily			
San Juan County 96-GL Recycle Cart	\$ 15	\$ 25	\$ 18	\$ 23	\$ 47	\$ 70	\$ 94	\$ 117	\$ 44 \$ 49			
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as original base cart - *not available for EOW Trash Service *												
COMMERCIAL CONTAINERS	Reload	Special PU	OCC - EOW	1-X- Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week				
2-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 30	\$ 46	\$ 50	\$ 82	\$ 154	\$ 232	\$ 312	\$ 393	1			
Add To Base Rate For Each Additiona	Base Rate For Each Additional Container			\$ 70	\$ 131	\$ 198	\$ 265	\$ 334	Single Stream - Cart Recycle Services are limited to 5 X Per Week for Commercial -			
3-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 46	\$ 61	\$ 62	\$ 104	\$ 198	\$ 296	\$ 393	\$ 490	Mobile Home Parks - Apartments - HOA's			
Add To Base Rate For Each Additiona	l Container	→	\$ 53	\$ 90	\$ 168	\$ 251	\$ 334	\$ 417	and Multi-Family Accounts			
4-YD - Cardboard Container	\$ 63	\$ 80	\$ 80	\$ 134	\$ 251	\$ 371	\$ 494	\$ 617				
Add To Base Rate For Each Additiona	l Container	→	\$ 68	\$ 113	\$ 213	\$ 316	\$ 424	\$ 524				
6-YD - Cardboard Container	,	\$ 115	\$ 111	\$ 186	\$ 349	\$ 514	\$ 682	\$ 849	"HPC" -			
Add To Base Rate For Each Additiona	l Container	→	\$ 95	\$ 159	\$ 297	\$ 437	\$ 579	\$ 721	Hand Pick-up Cardboard - \$30/Month for EOW,			
8-YD - Cardboard Container	,	\$ 148	\$ 141	\$ 236	\$ 443	\$ 652	\$ 863	\$ 878	\$60/Month for 1x Week,			
Add To Base Rate For Each Additional Container →			\$ 119	\$ 199	\$ 376	\$ 554	\$ 736	\$ 802	\$90/Month for 2x Week			
*Container Use Fee (CUF	') - Containers	put on hold or do	not get hauled a	it least once a mo	onth will be char	ged a container	use fee (CUF) bo					
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Carts -									In Service - \$20 Back Door Service - \$15			
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Containers -								Locking Bar	r - \$50 Installation Fee and a \$5 Monthly Rental Fee			
All accounts that require a Saturday service will	be charged a \$	50/month mobili	zation fee, and a	ll accounts that i	require a Sunda	y pick-up servic	e will be charge	d a \$125/month	mobilization fee			
Reload Fee - Assessed to Customers	s when cleanup	or overflow occ	urs and District	staff must reload	l the Cart				\$15 Per Cart On-Site Fees			
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Custo	omer requests	an off-route pick	up for overflow o	or special event					\$25 Per Cart Call-In Fees			
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customers	for any Conta	iner or Cart - De	livery - Change	of Service - Rem	oval or Cleanir	ng		\$	15 Per Cart -or- \$35 Per Dumpster			
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20 Per Yard/ or per 15 minutes for all Trash District Staff are Required to Cleanup \$20 Per Loose Yard												
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts - Assessed to Customers for any Container or Cart \$100 Per Cart -or- Individual Quote Per Dumpster												



Rural Pricing 2025

Monthly CUF

2295 South Highway 191 1000 Sand Flats Road Moab, Utah 84532 Tel: (435) 259-6314 | Fax: (435) 259-8466 swssd1@swssd1.org | www.swssd1.org

Commercial & Residential Trash Services 2025 - RURAL LOCATIONS (Castle Valley, Thompson Springs, & La Sal) [PER MONTH]

Every Other Week (EOW)

TRASH	Reload	Special Pickup	Every Other Week (EOW)	1-X-	Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week	6-X- Week	7-X- Week	Monthly	y CUF	
	Commercial Commercial Residential Residential		1 1		ļ	Comme	rcial Trash C	arts - Multipl	iple Day Service (NOT AVAILABLE)					
Rural County - 65-GL - Trash Carts	\$ 15	\$ 132	\$ 33	\$	39		Additional C	art Pricing - Sa	eing - Same price as original base cart					
Rural County - 96-GL - Trash Carts	\$ 15	\$ 132	\$ 38	\$	44									
DUMPSTER CONTAINERS	Reload	Special PU	Trash EOW	1-X-	- Week							CU	JF	
2-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 30	\$ 150	\$ 90	\$	112								90	
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	\$ 77	\$	\$ 96							\$	77			
3-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 47	\$ 171	\$ 112	\$	140							\$	112	
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Contai	ner →	\$ 95	\$	120							\$	95	
4-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 64	\$ 193	\$ 141	\$	178			N	/A			\$	141	
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Contai	ner →	\$ 120	\$	151							\$	120	
6-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 100	\$ 233	\$ 193	\$	242	\$ 193								
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Contai	ner →	\$ 165	\$	204	<u>-</u>								
8-YD - Trash Container/Dumpster	\$ 138	\$ 276	\$ 249	\$	311							\$	249	
Add To Base Rate For Each Add	litional Contai	ner →	\$ 210	\$	264									
*Container Use Fee (CUF	') - Containers p	ut on hold or do	not get hauled	at least o	псе а то	nth will be charg	ed a container	use fee (CUF) be	sed on the regu	lar minmum pic	k-up rate			
Additional Add-On's for Trash Carts -									Drive I	Service - \$20 l	Back Door Service	ce - \$15		
Additional Add-On's for Trash Containers -									Locking Bar - S	50 Installation	Fee and a \$5 Mor	nthly Rent	tal Fee	
All accounts that require a Saturday service wi	ll be charged a	50/month mobil	lization fee, an	d all acco	ounts tha	t require a Sund	ay pick-up serv	ice will be charg	ged a \$125/mont	h mobilization	fee			
Reload Fee - Assessed to Custome	ers when cleanu	p or overflow oc	curs and Distr	ict staff	must relo	ad the Cart			\$	15 Per Cart	On-Site Fee	es		
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Cu	stomer requests	an off-route pic	kup for overfl	ow or spe	ecial even	t			\$:	132 Per Cart	Call-In Fe	es		
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Custome	ers for any Cont	ainer or Cart - I	Delivery - Cha	nge of Se	rvice - R	emoval or Clear	ing		\$15	Per Cart -or-	\$132 Per Dump	ster		
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20.0	00 Per Yard/ or	per 15 minutes f	or all Trash D	istrict St	aff are R	equired to Clean	up		\$2	20 Per Loose Ya	rd			
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts -	Assessed to Cus	tomers for any C	Container or C	art					\$100 Per	Cart -or- Indi	vidual Quote Per	Dumpster	r	
Commercial & l	Residential	Recycling So		5 - Gr	and Co	unty - RUR	AL - Castle	Valley Rec	ycle Rates [PER MON	TH]			
RECYCLE	Reload	Special Pickup	Every Other Week (EOW)	1-X-	Week	2-X- Week	3-X- Week	4-X- Week	5-X- Week					
	Commercial Residential	Commercial Residential		A	Con	mercial Recy	ele Carts - Mu	ıltiple Day Sei	rvice 🛕	1				
Castle Valley 96-GL Recycle Cart	\$ 15		\$ 20	, 			Not Available							
Additional Cart Pricing - Same price as original	ginal base cart	- *not available	e for EOW T	rash Ser	vice *									
The state of the s	5													
At this time, recycling	g collection ser	vices are only	offered in th	e City o	f Moab,	Spanish Valle	y, Moab Vall	ey, Castle Val	ley, and parts	of San Juan	County.			
			C11			ee	-£ M l-							
Additional Add Only for Describe Contr			Caraboai	a servi	ces not o	ffered outside	oi Moab.		Doing I	. C ¢20.1	D I. D C	- 615		
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Carts -											Back Door Servion Fee and a \$5 Mon		tol Eco	
Additional Add-On's for Recycling Containers All accounts that require a Saturday service wi		50/month mobil	lization foo on	d all agai	ounts the	t magnina a Cund	or niek un cour	ios mill be about				ntniy Kent	tai Fee	
• •						•	ay pick-up serv	ice will be charş				20		
Reload Fee - Assessed to Customers when cleanup or overflow occurs and District staff must reload the Cart									\$15 Per Cart On-Site Fees					
Special Pickup (PU) - Assessed when a Customer requests an off-route pickup for overflow or special event									\$25 Per Cart Call-In Fees					
Occurrence / Trip Fee - Assessed to Customers for any Container or Cart - Delivery - Change of Service - Removal or Cleaning									\$15 Per Cart -or- \$35 Per Dumpster					
Commercial Accounts - All Loose Trash - \$20.0	00 Per Yard/ or	per 15 minutes f	or all Trash D	istrict St	aff are R	eanired to Clean	un			\$20 Per I	3.7 1			
Lost/Stolen/Damaged/Non-Returned Carts -						equired to Cicun	uр				vidual Quote Per			